
Info as of 6-8-18 

DG-1327 Pubic Meeting Attendance List: 

Name Company Email 
Participants physically present 

Jamie Gerard Alion Science & Technology jgerard@alionscience.com 
Bruce Letellier Alion Science & Technology  
David Medek Arizona Public Service David.Medek@aps.com 
Scott Leland Arizona Public Service Scott.Leland@aps.com 
Gregg Swindlehurst bellsouth gsnuclear@bellsouth.net 
Kurt Flaig Dominion kurt.flaig@dominionenergy.com 
Brian L. Mount Dominion Energy brian.l.mount@dominionenergy.com 
Charles Stroupe Duke Charles.Stroupe@duke-energy.com 
John D. Fisher energy-northwest JDFISHER@energy-northwest.com 
Ken Yueh EPRI kyueh@epri.com 
Shane Gardner Exelon shane.gardner@exeloncorp.com 
Dick Deveney  Framatome Dick.Deveney@framatome.com 
Lisa Gerken Framatome Lisa.Gerken@framatome.com 
Alan Meginnis Framatome Alan.Meginnis@framatome.com 
Jerald Holm Framatome jerald.holm.ext@framatome.com 
Frances Pimentel NEI fap@nei.org 
Steven Geier NEI seg@nei.org 
Thomas William Eichenberg TVA tweichenberg@tva.gov 
Peter Hilton Westinghouse hiltonpa@westinghouse.com 
David Mitchell Westinghouse  
Michelle Bales NRC Michelle.bales@nrc.gov 
Lucas Kyciazidis NRC Lucas.kyciazidis@nrc.gov 
Mark Blumberg NRC Mark.blumberg@nrc.gov 
Edward O’Donnell NRC exo@nrc.gov 
Jeremy Dean NRC Jeremy.dean@nrc.gov 
Robert Florian SNC rjfloian@southernco.com 
David Mitchell WEC mitehed@westinghouse.com 
Scott Pfeffer GEH/FNF Scott.pfeffer@ge.com 
Greg Broadbent Entergy gbroadb@entergy.com 
Ken Yueh EPRI kyueh@epri.com 
  

 
 

Participants via Go to Meeting and the bridgeline 
  
Roger L. Thomas Jr Duke Energy  
Steven Evans Duke Energy  
Charles Stroupe Duke Energy  
Mark Costello Duke Energy  
Joe Coletta Duke Energy  
Matthew Rybenski Duke Energy  
Mark Handrick Duke Energy  
Tom Remick Arizona Public Service  
Jeff Kobelak Westinghouse  
Eric Scott PSEG  
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Joseph Dascanio PSEG  
Brian Mount Dominion  
Bill Kohlroser Dominion  
Greg Hill AEP  
John Conly Certrec  
John Alvis 
 

Structural Integrity 
Associates, Inc 

 

   
 

 

 


